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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 Basheer M Alavi 39 

Male

Manjapally 

House,Chellamkod

e 

Post,Chithragiri,Va

duvanchal,Muppai

nad 

Village,Wayanad,K

erala

Ambalavayal 

Town

07-08-

2021 

17:30

466/2021 U/s 

468, 471, 420 

IPC

AMBALAV

AYAL

Shajahan k 

A,Sub 

Inspector,Am

balavayal 

Police 

Station

BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 UNNIKRIS

HNAN

CHINNAN 44 

Male

VALIPPADAM(H)

MUTHUKURISSI 

(PO),MAMMARKA

DE,PALAKAD

PANAMARA

M

09-08-

2021 

14:30

357/2021 U/s 

279, 338 IPC

PANAMAR

AM

AJEESHKU

MAR N

BAILED BY 

POLICE

3 BABU AV VELUTHA 43 

Male

APPAD 

MAILAMBADI 

PURAKKADI

Panamaram 06-08-

2021 

10:50

355/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

4(2)(d) r/w 

4(iv) KEDO 

& Sec 185 

MV ACT

PANAMAR

AM

AjeeshKumar 

N

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 SUNEESH

KUMAR T

KUTTYI 55 

Male

THAZHEKAMMIL

I GA COLLAGE 

KOZHIKKODE 

CITTY

KUNNATHI

DAVAKA 

AMSAM 

NEAR 

VYTHIRI 

TALUK 

HOSPITEL 

JUN

05-08-

2021 

20:00

558/2021 U/s 

55(a), 55(i), 

58 of Abkari 

Act

VYTHIRI RAMKUMA

R C SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in    Wayanad    district from    01.08.2021to07.08.2021



5 RATHEESH RAVI 41 

Male

CHAPPANGALNE

CHOLI HOUSE 

OLAVANNA,AMM

ATHOOR ,PH 

8304031533

KUNNATHI

DAVAKA 

AMSAM 

NEAR 

VYTHIRI 

TALUK 

HOSPITEL 

JUN

05-08-

2021 

20:00

558/2021 U/s 

55(a), 55(i), 

58 of Abkari 

Act

VYTHIRI RAMKUMA

R C SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

6 RAJU LINGAYYA 55 

Male

MANGALAVIHAR

HOUSE 

BANDIPURA,GUN

DILPETTA 

CHAMRAJ 

NAGAR 

KARNATAKA

KUNNATHI

DAVAKA 

AMSAM 

NEAR 

VYTHIRI 

TALUK 

HOSPITEL 

JUN

05-08-

2021 

20:00

558/2021 U/s 

55(a), 55(i), 

58 of Abkari 

Act

VYTHIRI RAMKUMA

R C SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

7 PRADEEP SANKARU 45 

Male

PARAPURATH 

VEED,EDAYOOR

KUNNU

KATTIKULA

M

05-08-

2021 

18:35

256/2021 U/s 

58, 55(i) of 

Abkari Act

THIRUNEL

LY

ANILKUMA

R CR,SI 

THIRUNELL

Y

BAILED BY 

POLICE

8 BINU RAJU 36 

Male

CHARUVILI 

PUTHEN 

VEEDU,KUNDAR

A,KOLLAM,KERA

LA

NEAR THE 

FORREST 

OFFICE 

KUPPADI

05-08-

2021 

08:15

623/2021 U/s 

151 CrPC

SULTHAN

BATHERY

ABBASALI 

M SI 

BATHERY 

PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

9 KRISHNAN

KUTTY

KETHAN 51 

Male

VATTATHIMOOL 

COLONY,KOLAG

APPARA 

PO,BATHERY,WA

YANAD

VATTATHIM

OOLA, 

BATHERY

04-08-

2021 

01:00

619/2021 U/s 

20(b)(II)(c) of 

NDPS Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

ABBASALI 

M SI 

BATHERY 

PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

10 VIJEESH 

PP

RAVEEND

RAN

38 

Male

KALLUKUNIYIL 

HOUSE, 

NARIKOTTUM 

CHAL , KUTYADI

MATTILAYA

M

03-08-

2021 

18:20

380/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THONDER

NADU

RAMJITH SI BAILED BY 

POLICE



11 SANTHOSH 

KUMAR

MADHAVA

N

49 

Male

VALLIPLAKKIL 

HOUSE, 

MOTHAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKUNNU 

POST, 

VELLAMUNDA

KOTTARAK

UNNU

03-08-

2021 

12:00

317/2021 U/s 

55(g) of 

Abkari Act

VELLAMU

NDA

AJEESH.V.V

, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

12 SHAMSUD

HEEN

HAMEED 45 

Male

PUTHIYA 

PARAMBIL 

PARUMADAM 

NEW MAHE

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

MATTILAYA

M

02-08-

2021 

12:30

371/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THONDER

NADU

JOSEPH AM BAILED BY 

POLICE

13 RAJEEV RAJAN 27 

Male

PLALIKKAL (HO) 

KABANIGIRI (PO) 

MARAKKADAVU. 

PADICHIRA 

AMSOM

PADICHIRA 

AMSOM 

MARAKKAD

AVU

01-08-

2021 

17:10

456/2021 U/s 

58 of Abkari 

Act

PULPALLY BENNY K V 

. SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

14 APPU SUKU 28 

Male

AQMMANI 

COLONY,KATTIK

ULAM

KATTIKULA

M

07-08-

2021 

18:05

261/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THIRUNEL

LY

ANILKUMA

R CR,SI 

THIRUNELL

Y

BAILED BY 

POLICE

15 BINEESH Surendran 34 

Male

THOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 

MEPPADI 

AMSOM, WYNAD

Eriyappally 05-08-

2021 

00:20

469/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

PULPALLY BENNY K V, 

SI OF 

POLICE 

PULPALLY 

P S

BAILED BY 

POLICE

16 Vineesh Unnikrishn

an

29 

Male

Ambattu 

House,Vikas 

Colony,Ambalavay

al 

Village,Ambalavay

al 

post,8606778697,79

07252139

Vikas 

Colony,Amba

lavayal,Waya

nd

03-08-

2021 

17:45

453/2021 U/s 

20(b)(II)(A) 

of NDPS Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Anoop A P 

Sub 

Inspector 

Ambalavayal

JFCM I 

Sulthan 

Bathery

17 SHAJI K 

JOHN

JOHN 40 

Male

KAINAKKARA 

HOUSE, 

EACHOME, 

ANJUKUNNU

MANANTHA

VADY

04-08-

2021 

14:00

873/2021 U/s 

279 IPC

MANANTH

AVADY

SI MTDY BAILED BY 

POLICE


