Accused Persons arrested in Wayanad district from 01.08.2021to07.08.2021

Sl. No.	Name of the Accused	Name of the father of Accused	Age & Sex	Address of Accused	Arrested	Date & Time of Arrest	Cr. No & Sec of Law	Station	Name of Arresting Officer, Rank & Designation	Name of the Court at which accused produced
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
1	Basheer M	Alavi	39 Male	Manjapally House, Chellamkod e Post, Chithragiri, Va duvanchal, Muppai nad Village, Wayanad, K		07-08- 2021 17:30	466/2021 U/s 468, 471, 420 IPC		Shajahan k A,Sub Inspector,Am balavayal Police Station	BAILED BY POLICE
2	UNNIKRIS HNAN	CHINNAN	44 Male	VALIPPADAM(H)	PANAMARA M	09-08- 2021 14:30	357/2021 U/s 279, 338 IPC	PANAMAR AM	AJEESHKU MAR N	BAILED BY POLICE
3	BABU AV	VELUTHA	43 Male	APPAD MAILAMBADI PURAKKADI	Panamaram	06-08- 2021 10:50	355/2021 U/s 279 IPC & 4(2)(d) r/w 4(iv) KEDO & Sec 185 MV ACT	PANAMAR AM	AjeeshKumar N	BAILED BY POLICE
4	SUNEESH KUMAR T	KUTTYI	55 Male	THAZHEKAMMIL I GA COLLAGE KOZHIKKODE CITTY	KUNNATHI DAVAKA AMSAM NEAR VYTHIRI TALUK HOSPITEL	05-08- 2021 20:00	558/2021 U/s 55(a), 55(i), 58 of Abkari Act	VYTHIRI	RAMKUMA R C SI	BAILED BY POLICE

5	RATHEESH	RAVI	41	CHAPPANGALNE	KUNNATHI	05-08-	558/2021 U/s	VYTHIRI	RAMKUMA	BAILED BY
			Male	CHOLI HOUSE	DAVAKA	2021	55(a), 55(i),		R C SI	POLICE
				OLAVANNA,AMM		20:00	58 of Abkari			
				-	NEAR		Act			
				8304031533	VYTHIRI					
					TALUK					
					HOSPITEL					
					JUN					
6	RAJU	LINGAYYA	55	MANGALAVIHAR		05-08-	558/2021 U/s	VYTHIRI	RAMKUMA	BAILED BY
			Male			2021	55(a), 55(i),		R C SI	POLICE
				BANDIPURA,GUN		20:00	58 of Abkari			
					NEAR		Act			
					VYTHIRI					
					TALUK					
				KARNATAKA	HOSPITEL					
7	PRADEEP	SANKARU	45	PARAPURATH	JIIN KATTIKULA	05-08-	256/2021 U/s	THIRUNEL	ANILKUMA	BAILED BY
	1141222	2111111111	Male		M	2021		LY	R CR,SI	POLICE
				KUNNU		18:35	Abkari Act		THIRUNELL	
									Y	
8	BINU	RAJU	36	CHARUVILI	NEAR THE	05-08-	623/2021 U/s	SULTHAN	ABBASALI	BAILED BY
			Male		FORREST	2021	151 CrPC	BATHERY	M SI	POLICE
				VEEDU,KUNDAR	OFFICE	08:15			BATHERY	
				A,KOLLAM,KERA	KUPPADI				PS	
	TOTALLAND	TZDMII 437	w 1	LA	77 A MM A MTTT 7	0.4.00	010/0001 TT	CTIT DIT A 3 7	ADDAGATT	DAILED DIZ
	KRISHNAN	KETHAN	51		VATTATHIM		619/2021 U/s		ABBASALI	BAILED BY
	KUTTY		Male	COLONY,KOLAG	· ·	2021	20(b)(II)(c) of	BATHERY	MSI	POLICE
					BATHERY	01:00	NDPS Act		BATHERY	
				PO,BATHERY,WA					PS	
				YANAD						
10	VIJEESH	RAVEEND	38	KALLUKUNIYIL	MATTILAYA	03-08-	380/2021 U/s	THONDER	RAMJITH SI	BAILED BY
	PP	RAN	Male		M	2021	279 IPC &	NADU		POLICE
				NARIKOTTUM		18:20	185 MV ACT			
				CHAL , KUTYADI						

		MADHAVA N HAMEED	49 Male 45 Male	HOUSE, MOTHAKKARA, KOTTARAKUNNU POST, VELLAMUNDA PUTHIYA PARAMBIL	UNNU THONDERN	2021	Abkari Act 371/2021 U/s	NDA	AJEESH.V.V , SI OF POLICE JOSEPH AM	POLICE
					M					
13	RAJEEV	RAJAN	27 Male	PLALIKKAL (HO) KABANIGIRI (PO) MARAKKADAVU. PADICHIRA AMSOM	AMSOM	01-08- 2021 17:10	456/2021 U/s 58 of Abkari Act	PULPALLY	BENNY K V . SI OF POLICE	BAILED BY POLICE
14	APPU	SUKU	28 Male	AQMMANI COLONY,KATTIK ULAM	KATTIKULA M	07-08- 2021 18:05	261/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	LY	ANILKUMA R CR,SI THIRUNELL Y	BAILED BY POLICE
15	BINEESH	Surendran	34 Male	THOTTATHIL HOUSE, MEPPADI AMSOM, WYNAD	Eriyappally	05-08- 2021 00:20	469/2021 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	PULPALLY	BENNY K V, SI OF POLICE PULPALLY P S	BAILED BY POLICE
16	Vineesh	Unnikrishn an	29 Male	Ambattu House,Vikas Colony,Ambalavay al Village,Ambalavay al post,8606778697,79	Vikas Colony,Amba lavayal,Waya nd		453/2021 U/s 20(b)(II)(A) of NDPS Act	AMBALAV AYAL	Anoop A P Sub Inspector Ambalavayal	JFCM I Sulthan Bathery
17	SHAJI K JOHN	JOHN	40 Male	MAINAKKARA HOUSE, EACHOME, ANJUKUNNU	MANANTHA VADY	04-08- 2021 14:00	873/2021 U/s 279 IPC	MANANTH AVADY	SI MTDY	BAILED BY POLICE